1	186480-1 : n : 05/03/2017 : LFO-SS / jmb
2	
3	HOLTZCLAW AMENDMENT TO HB155 COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 8, line 5, delete "82,350,642" and
9	"159,204,806" and insert "84,550,642" and "161,404,806"
10	On page 8, lines 17 and on page 9 line 1, delete
11	"98,928,822" and insert "101,128,822"
12	On page 9, line 1, delete "175,782,986" and insert
13	"177,982,986"
14	On page 9, delete lines 2 through 22 in their
15	entirety
16	On page 25, line 21 and on page 26, line 6, delete
17	"26,024,828" and insert "32,024,828"
18	On page 25, line 28, delete "\$12,165,860" and insert
19	"\$18,165,860"
20	On page 26, line 3, delete "13,858,968" and insert
21	"19,858,968"
22	On page 26, delete lines 7 through 32 in their

23

entirety